DR NUMBER
2020006616
2020006648
2020006685
2020006689
2020006691
2020006703
2020006703
2020006806
2020006806
2020006827
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006853
2020006883
2020006904
2020006904
2020006951
2020006951
2020006951
2020006958
2020006958
2020006958
2020006964
2020007025
2020007038
2020007049
2020007080
2020007080
2020007099
2020007099
2020007099
2020007144
2020007168
2020007168
2020007168
2020007168
2020007168
2020007168
2020007168
2020007190
2020007211
2020007219
2020007219
2020007219
2020007219

HUNTINGTON BEACH POLICE DEPARTMENT - JULY 2020 FOUND PROPERTY

Claims must be made prior to November 1, 2020.

Property Unit (714) 536-5944 Bicycle Unit (714) 536-5639

PROPERTY

BOYS 21-SPEED MOUNTAIN BIKE WITH 24" WHEELS
BICYCLE RACK

BOYS ROAD BICYCLE, 1-SPEED

ROUND FIREWORK LOOKING DEVICE

KEY FOB

.22 CAL RIFLE

.22 CAL RIFLE

BOY'S CRUISER

BOYS 1-SPEED CRUISER

TABLET

SET OF KEYS

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO NICHOLAS

CALIFORNIA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO PATRICK
CELL PHONE

CELL PHONE

NEVADA DRIVERS LICENSE & VETERANS CARD ISSUED TO BRUCE
WALLET & CALIFORNIA ID CARD ISSUED TO GARRETT
AIR PODS

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO EMMANUEL

SUN & PRESCRIPTION GLASSES

BOYS 1-SPEED BEACH CRUISER

BACKPACK

UNKNOWN TYPE WHITE CAPSULES

PURSE

SUSPECTED NARCOTIC
COUNTERFEIT U.S. CURRENCY

ENVELOPE & LETTER

PHOTOGRAPH

AMAZON GIFT CARDS W/ RECEIPTS

GIRLS BMX, 20" WHEELS

CHECK BELONGING TO CONOR

BACKPACK

SCOOTER TITLES

CELL PHONE

CELL PHONE

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO JORGE

DEBIT CARD ISUED TO JORGE

CAR CARE CARD

CELL PHONE

SETS OF KEYS

WALLET & CALIFORNIA ID CARD ISSUED TO BRANDON
WATCH

CARD HOLDER W/CA DRIVER LICENSE & CARDS ISSUED TO EDWIN
DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO EDWIN

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO EDWIN

CELL PHONE

BOYS 1-SPEED CHILDS BIKE 15" WHEELS

BOYS 20" BMX BICYCLE

WALLET BELONGING TO SELENA

CA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO SELENA

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO SELENA

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO SELENA

PROPERTY ID
747212
747214
747332
747359
747354
747366
747367
747488
747553
747500
747541
747542
747544
747545
747554
747559
747560
747562
747563
747564
747599
747640
747641
747695
747696
747697
747708
747709
747710
747725
747827
747919
747858
747920
747921
747955
747956
747957
748048
748118
748119
748121
748126
748131
748134
748135
748188
748192
748199
748271
748272
748273



2020007219
2020007219
2020007219
2020007219
2020007244
2020007250
2020007259
2020007300
2020007300
2020007305
2020007305
2020007308
2020007443
2020007467
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007481
2020007482
2020007482
2020007482
2020007482
2020007482
2020007522
2020007522
2020007554
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007587
2020007620
2020007657
2020007657
2020007657
2020007657
2020007660
2020007677

HUNTINGTON BEACH POLICE DEPARTMENT - JULY 2020 FOUND PROPERTY

Claims must be made prior to November 1, 2020.
Property Unit (714) 536-5944 Bicycle Unit (714) 536-5639

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO SELENA

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO SELENA

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO SELENA

CLUB CARD ISSUED TO SELENA

EBT CARD ISSUED TO TRAMAR

KEY FOB

HAND TOOLS, LIGHTERS, KEYS

WALLET BELONGING TO ADDISON

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO MICHAEL

PISTOL

132 PELLET PISTOL/ PUMP ACTION AIR GUN
BOX CONTAINING METH

SUITCASE AND PURSE WITH PERSONALS BELONGING TO PL
CELL PHONE

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO JOAN

SUNGLASSES

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO SHARON

IPHONE

IPHONE

SMART WATCH

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO SHANNON

REWARDS DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO ALEXANDER
SWIM FINS

SETS OF KEYS

WALLET BELONGING TO KIM

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO LEE

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO KIM

SET OF KEYS

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

COMPUTER BAG W/ MOUSE AND PAPER
LAPTOP

WALLET AND CA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO TREVOR
WALLET WITH BLANK CHECKS BELONGING TO J.A. RUSSO ENTERPRISES INC
WRIST WATCH

WAKE BOARD

DRONE

BACKPACK, WATERBOTTLE, BEACH & PERSONAL ITEMS
WETSUIT AND TOWEL

BACKPACK W/MISC PERSONALS

TABLE IN BOX

SMALL BOOGIE BOARD

SURFBOARD

SURFBOARD

BOYS 7-SPEED CRUISER BIKE WITH 28" WHEELS
BOYS 21-SPEED MOUNTAIN BIKE

MISC CARD ISSUE TO KANDL

MICHIGAN DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO KANDL
SOCIAL SECURITY CARD ISSUED TO KANDL
WIC ISSUED TO KANDL

MAGAZINE

US CURRENCY

748274
748275
748276
748277
748259
748279
748287
748663
748664
748356
748357
748360
748592
748640
748679
748680
748684
748686
748687
748688
748690
748693
748694
748695
748699
748700
748703
748726
748669
748670
748671
748673
748674
748756
748757
748802
748849
748850
748851
748852
748853
748854
748855
748856
748857
749157
749161
748963
748999
749000
749001
748962
749137



2020007679
2020007679
2020007679
2020007679
2020007679
2020007699
2020007710
2020007710
2020007727
2020007732
2020007732
2020007732
2020007732
2020007732
2020007788
2020007788
2020007788
2020007788
2020007788
2020007788
2020007788
2020007788
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007842
2020007845
2020007845
2020007845
2020007845
2020007845
2020007845

HUNTINGTON BEACH POLICE DEPARTMENT - JULY 2020 FOUND PROPERTY

Claims must be made prior to November 1, 2020.

Property Unit (714) 536-5944 Bicycle Unit (714) 536-5639

DUFFLE BAG CONTAINING CLOTHING AND MISC
SUITCASE CONTAINING CLOTHING

SUITCASE CONTAINING CABLES & BATTERIES
MESH CLOTHES BASKET CONTAINING CLOTHING
TOASTER OVEN

CELL PHONE

US CURRENCY

WALLET WITH DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO CARLOS
WALLET WITH IDENTIFICATION AND DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO ADRIAN
LAPTOP

CELL PHONE

CELL PHONE

BACKPACK

CELL PHONE

CAIFORNIA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO JORGE
PILOT ID CARD & MISC CARDS ISSUED TO MICHAEL
BANK CARD ISSUED TO MARTIN

CALIFORNIA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO NAY
CALIFORNIA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO JORGE
PILOT IDENTIFICATION CARD ISSUED TO MICHAEL
BANK CARD ISSUED TO MARTIN

CALIFORNIA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO NAY
SETS OF KEYS

TABLET

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO THOMAS

CELL PHONE

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO TONI

MEN'S RING

BANK DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO SEAN

SWIM FIN

SHOWER BAG CONTAINING TOILETTRIES

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO CHRISTOPHER

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO CHRISTOPHER

SOCIAL SECURITY CARD ISSUED TO LINEA

CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO LINEA

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO JONATHAN

PERMANENT RESIDENT CARD ISSUED TO JONATHAN
WALLET WITH CALIFORNIA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO JONATHAN
U.S. CURRENCY

WALLET WITH CALIFORNIA IDENTIFICATION CARD ISSUED TO DARRYL
U.S. CURRENCY

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO DARRYL

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO DARRYL

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO DARRYL

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO DARRYL

WALLET CONTAINING FOUNTAIN VALLEY HS ID ISSUED TO JONATHAN
US CURRENCY AND COINS

WALLET BELONGING TO ANTHONY

US CURRENCY

POWDER

EBT CARD ISSUED TO ANTHONY

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO ANTHONY

DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO ANTHONY

748993
748994
748995
748996
748997
749041
749035
749036
749048
749174
749175
749176
749177
749178
749249
749250
749167
749169
749170
749171
749245
749248
749260
749261
749263
749264
749265
749266
749269
749270
749271
749272
749273
749275
749276
749277
749278
749279
749280
749281
749282
749283
749284
749285
749286
749287
749288
749251
749252
749253
749467
749468
749469



HUNTINGTON BEACH POLICE DEPARTMENT - JULY 2020 FOUND PROPERTY
Claims must be made prior to November 1, 2020.
Property Unit (714) 536-5944 Bicycle Unit (714) 536-5639

2020007845 MEMBERSHIP CARD ISSUED TO ANTHONY 749470
2020007845 CA IDENTIFICATION CARD ISSUED TO ANTHONY 749471
2020007866 CLEAR GLASS SMOKING PIPE 749340
2020007868 WALLET BELONGING TO ELIZALDE 749338
2020007868 SOCIAL SECURITY CARD ISSUED TO ELIZALDE 749771
2020007868 DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO ELIZALDE 749772
2020007868 DEBIT CARD ISSUED TO ELIZALDE 749773
2020007868 GIFT CARD FOUND INSIDE WALLET 749774
2020007868 DMV PAPER CHANGE OF ADDRESS CARD ISSUED TO ELIZALDE 749775
2020007915 UNIFORM SHIRTS 749423
2020007915 POLICE VEST 749425
2020007934 BOYS 18-SPEED MOUNTAIN BIKE WITH 24" WHEELS 749466
2020007937 BOYS MOUNTAIN BIKE WITH 24" WHEELS 749502
2020007937 BOYS 18-SPEED MOUNTAIN BIKE 24" WHEELS 749748
2020007960 WALLET CONTAINING CREDIT CARDS ISSUED TO MAX 749525
2020007983 REAR LICENSE PLATE 749526
2020007990 USED LOTTERY TICKETS, LIGHTER, HARLEY DA 749539
2020007990 BAGGIES OF POWDERY SUBSTANCE 749540
2020007999 CREDIT CARD ISSUED TO ELIZALDE 749544
2020007999 LOUISIANA DRIVER LICENSE ISSUED TO ELIZALDE 749546
2020007999 CAR KEY 749547



	july 2020 found property

